Bus

Bus 55 Grand Ridge Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ainslie Terminal — Grand Ridge / Cedar Ainslie Terminal — Grand Ridge / Cedar
17 stops Monday 05:45-23:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:45-23:45
Ainslie Terminal

Wednesday 05:45-23:45
Ainslie / Walnut

Thursday 05:45-23:45
Grand / Cedar

Friday 05:45-23:45
Crombie / Grand
Middleton / Francis Saturday 06:45-23:45
First / Caen Sunday —
Glenmorris / Second

Route info
Glenmorris / Third Direction: Ainslie Terminal

Stops: 17

West River / Culham
Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min
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Direction
Ainslie Terminal — Grand Ridge / Cedar

16 stops

Open route schedule

Ainslie Terminal

Main / Water

Grand / South Square

Grand / St Andrews

St Andrews / Churchill

Churchill / Barrie

Churchill / Berkley

Hillcrest / Churchill

Hillcrest / Highland

Salisbury / Southgate

Salisbury / Murray

Kent / Salisbury

Kent / Hardcastle

Kent / Sim

Kent / Cedar

Grand Ridge / Cedar

Route schedule

Ainslie Terminal — Grand Ridge / Cedar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ainslie Terminal
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

06:15-23:15

06:15-23:15

06:15-23:15

06:15-23:15

06:15-23:15

07:15-23:15

08:15-23:15
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Direction
Grand Ridge / Cedar — Ainslie Terminal

16 stops

Open route schedule

Grand Ridge / Cedar

Kent / Sim

Kent / Hillsboro

Kent / Salisbury

Salisbury / Murray

Salisbury / Southgate

Salisbury / Hillcrest

Hillcrest / Churchill

Churchill / Westgate

Churchill / Forest

Churchill / Barrie

Churchill / Lansdowne

St Andrews / Grand

Grand / Queens Square

Main / Mill

Ainslie Terminal

Route schedule
Grand Ridge / Cedar — Ainslie Terminal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grand Ridge / Cedar
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

05:58-23:56

05:58-23:56

05:58-23:56

05:58-23:56

05:58-23:56

06:57-23:57
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Direction

Grand Ridge / Cedar — Ainslie Terminal

17 stops

Open route schedule

Grand Ridge / Cedar

Grand Ridge / Harwood

Grand Ridge / Wedgewood

Grand Ridge / Mark

Grand Ridge / St Andrews

Grand Ridge / Stirling Macgregor

Grand Ridge / Oak Hill

Grand Ridge / West River

West River / Culham

Glenmorris / Third

Glenmorris / First

First / Caen

Middleton / Francis

Crombie / Grand

Grand / Cedar

Ainslie / Veterans

Ainslie Terminal

Route schedule
Grand Ridge / Cedar — Ainslie Terminal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grand Ridge / Cedar
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

06:26-23:27

06:26-23:27

06:26-23:27

06:26-23:27

06:26-23:27

07:27-23:27

08:27-23:27

55 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kitchener

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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